
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EASY DUEL GUN, 18/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5D. Harkin 560724 1/01521P 3P 3P 2P 3PD29/06/2021

 2 FARMOR KNOWN GUN, 18/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5L. Haaring 559577 1/01041P 6P 4P 2P 5PD29/05/2021

 3 MR. BRINDALEE GUN, 18/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/02132P 4P (FEL)P 2P 2PD30/04/2021

 4 TWISTED GOANNA DUB, 20/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 565318 1/01483P 1P 2P 3P 6PD22/11/2021

 5 JUST BLACK 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01313P 5P 2Y 4P 5PD14/04/2021

 6 SCOTCH AND WATER GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 566665 1/01112P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5PD09/12/2021

 7 SIGNING IN GUN, 18/01/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5D. Harkin 542372 1/0708P 7P 7P 8P 3YB01/02/2020

 8 TRALEE JESTER GUN, 07/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01627P 3P 3P 5P 2PD27/03/2021

 9 CECILY CARGO DUB, 04/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Steel 562888 1/01386P 7P 3P 4P 2PB03/09/2021

 10 JUST HULK 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/01208P 6P 1Y 2P 3PD14/04/2021

 11 DANCING WARRIOR 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01198P 3P 5P 1P 4PD18/11/2021

 12 SCOTTY BOLT DUB, 13/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 563928 1/01046P 4Y 7P 4P 3PD11/10/2021

 13 TESSIE'S GIRL GUN, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 570578 1/01038P 3Y 1Y 4YB29/12/2021

 14 BIG JUNIOR 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0904P 5P 5P 7P 4PD17/10/2020

 15 FELIX JAG 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/0845P 6P 4P 8P 4PB06/07/2021

 16 AUSSIE FRANK MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557249 1/0838P 6P 8P 4P 1PD05/04/2021

 17 DEADLOCK MUS, 13/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557244 1/0637P 7P 7P 8P 5PD05/04/2021

 18 LITTLE BUGSY GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0488P 8P 7P 8P 8PB09/01/2020

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 January 2024 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P MDN 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ONE LONG DAY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/0983P 5P 4P 3YD14/02/2022

 2 BUSH KANGAROO 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0765P 5P 2P 7P 5PD09/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BEAU BUSH GUN, 26/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 1/1J. Bush 547235 20/123174P 1P 2P 1Y 2PD25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAYMAN BEACH 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/113064P 4P 1P 2P 1PD08/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1J. Bush 553138 17/72272P 5P 3P 6P 7CB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUSH 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Bush 547237 15/72461P 7P 2P 1P 5PB25/06/2020

 2 DJANGO RIGGS GUN, 18/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Clarke 550971 7/51381P 5P 5P 4P 4PD29/09/2020

 3 PESSIMISM MAT, 15/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*P. Midson 554375 9/72463P 8P 2P 1P 3PD09/01/2021

 4 BALLINA 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Muller 561735 8/71868P 3P 6P 1P 3PD01/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MILLY CHANA 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3D. Ivers 569575 4/22371P 2P 4P 1P 2PB03/02/2022

 2 SET TO WHIRL GAR, 20/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4J. Cini 556731 2/11891P 5P 6P 2P 2PB20/03/2021

 3 DOUGIE CARGO GUN, 18/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1J. Steel 539597 5/41561P 4P 7P 3P 4PD30/11/2019

 4 BLUE SYMBOL DUB, 20/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4W. Marriott 569784 2/11501P 1P 3P 5Y 4PB08/03/2022

 5 BURN THE WORM 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3T. Fleming 544706 3/21441P 6P 3P 6P 7PD18/04/2020

 6 LILLY CHANA GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 569573 2/11341P 1P 4P 5P 5PB03/02/2022

 7 LET'S GO MERV GUN, 11/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Spence 561829 3/01923P 2P 4P 4P 2PD09/06/2021

 8 DRINK TIA GUN, 18/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Ivers 566664 4/31742P 2P 3P 5P 5PB09/12/2021

 9 WILDASH ANDY GUN, 18/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Hand 550582 5/21593P 8P 3P 2P 5PD20/10/2020

 10 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 18/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Marmara 564005 2/11562P 6P 5P 1P 6PB13/10/2021

 11 ALL INN AUSSIE GUN, 18/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71363P 3M 6P 8P 8PD28/01/2019

 12 JUST BLACK 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01313P 5P 2Y 4P 5PD14/04/2021

 13 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 18/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41262P 4P 4P 5P 6PD14/01/2021

 14 RIVERINA IVY GUN, 18/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11083P 5P 8P 6P 4PB27/02/2019

 15 KARINYA TROMBONE 3 GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Portelli 549414 7/12371P 2P 4P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 16 ROYMAN GUN, 18/01/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4J. Bush 573712 2/11545P 1P 6P 1PD27/04/2022

 17 VALENTINO BEACH DUB, 20/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 563105 8/62554P 5P 2P 2P 3PD20/09/2021

 18 JEANIE CARGO 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 547890 16/52214P 2P 3Y 4P 3PB14/07/2020

 19 WONDER WOOLLY 2 GUN, 11/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2M. Munn 525565 14/32102M 1M 3Y 2M 7PD11/09/2018

 20 INTEGRITY GOLD GUN, 18/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Craig 562368 5/42107P 1P 1P 1P 5PD21/08/2021

 21 BLUE MAC MUS, 03/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Munn 550016 8/41775P 5P 5P 1P 1PD14/09/2020

 22 BILLY BUSH 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 553137 7/41716P 3P 2P 3P 5PD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 TOM'S THE ONE MAT, 15/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61536P 2P 8P 3P 4PD27/04/2020

 24 TWISTED ON BAGS GUN, 18/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/11325P 2P 8P 2P 8PB20/02/2020

 25 JUST HULK 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/01208P 6P 1Y 2P 3PD14/04/2021

 26 DANCING WARRIOR 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01198P 3P 5P 1P 4PD18/11/2021

 27 FLYING HUSBAND MAT, 15/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61177P 2P 5P 7P 5PD27/04/2020

 28 ZIPPING BINDI GUN, 11/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Munn 538798 13/81126M 4P 5Y 6P 6MB11/10/2019

 29 ROUSTABOUT GUN, 18/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11054P 4P 8P 3P 7PD04/06/2020

 30 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71034P 7P 5M 5P 4PB10/07/2019

 31 INTRUDE 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01016P 6P 7P 6P 3YB30/07/2020

 32 HURRIED GUN, 18/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 551070 4/3964P 7P 4P 4P 4PD07/11/2020

 33 AEROPLANE LUCY GUN, 18/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Wilkinson 548826 6/5968P 7P 7P 5P 3PB25/05/2020

 34 SHOGUN WARLORD GUN, 18/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eather 559967 4/3956P 8P 7P 6P 3YD12/03/2021

 35 EXPLORE MORE GUN, 18/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/5906P 7P 7P 3P 8PD05/11/2020

 36 DALAIR BEAUTY GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Ayre 525617 6/0897P 5M 6P 7Y 6PB12/08/2018

 37 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 14/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/6876P 6P 6P 6P 5PD02/08/2020

 38 LITTLE WILMA DUB, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1857P 4P 3Y 6Y 4YB06/08/2019

 39 COME ON BLOCKER MAT, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Midson 550570 3/2846P 4P 5P 6P 6PD01/08/2020

 40 BEST OF ALICE GUN, 18/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4785P 6P 5P 7P 7PB01/08/2020

 41 MR. BOURBON DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/2768P 7P 8P 4Y 7PD21/12/2019

 42 WYBONG BOY 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Payton 560859 2/1705P 5P 8P 6P 6YD05/07/2021

 43 DILLY DILLY GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 2/1695P 7P 7P 5P 8PB30/09/2020

 44 FAT BOY MANTRA MAT, 15/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/1697P 5P 7P 7P 6PB25/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ONE LONG DAY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/0983P 5P 4P 3YD14/02/2022

 2 PAWS GALORE GUN, 18/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0923P 4P 4P 7P 3YD05/07/2021

 3 MEDIA MAGNATE DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 569788 0/0813P 6P 4P 4P 7PD08/03/2022

 4 CHANA BOMB GUN, 18/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Ivers 569572 0/0752P 8P 5PD03/02/2022

 5 BELLIE'S BABE First start M/1W. Marmara 560741 0/00B30/06/2021

 6 BUSH KANGAROO 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0765P 5P 2P 7P 5PD09/01/2020

 7 MY MY DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0688P 3P 5Y 4Y 7PD21/12/2019

 8 LEKTRA SONNY GUN, 18/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Fleming 575631 0/0258PD19/04/2022

 9 RANDOM TIME DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560729 0/0546P 5P 4Y 6YD29/06/2021

 10 IDLE SCAMP GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0488P 5Y 4YB21/11/2021

 11 RED CHEYSE MUS, 27/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0387P 6P 8P 7PD17/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 17/72272P 5P 3P 6P 7CB01/01/2021

 2 JEANIE CARGO 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 547890 16/82214P 2P 3Y 4P 3PB14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FRANKY BEAR GUN, 11/01/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2J. Bush 562892 16/83541P 1P 2P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 TURBO WORM GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 22/61687P 6P 4P 6P 1PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Portelli 549414 7/52371P 2P 4P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 2 BETTY BUSH 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/1J. Bush 547237 15/52461P 7P 2P 1P 5PB25/06/2020

 3 HAYMAN BEACH 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2L. Haaring 563041 13/13064P 4P 1P 2P 1PD08/09/2021

 4 LEVINGS 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Evans 556487 11/52076P 1P 1P 2P 7PD16/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DALAIR STAR GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4H. Ayre 561023 2/12101P 7P 2P 3P 2PB09/07/2021

 2 MICK THE MASTER GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Bush 573705 5/02823P 1P 1P 1P 1PD23/04/2022

 3 CASH KEEN GUN, 18/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Craig 557099 2/01143P 4P 5P 5P 6PD07/02/2021

 4 MILLY CHANA 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Ivers 569575 4/02371P 2P 4P 1P 2PB03/02/2022

 5 BURN THE WORM 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5T. Fleming 544706 3/01441P 6P 3P 6P 7PD18/04/2020

 6 INTRUDER GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5G. Ryan 557545 6/01686P 5P 5P 3P 1PD31/01/2021

 7 WONDER WOOLLY 1 GUN, 11/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Munn 525565 14/62102M 1M 3Y 2M 7PD11/09/2018

 8 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559574 4/02075P 4P 2P 1P 1PD29/05/2021

 9 BALLINA 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 561735 8/01868P 3P 6P 1P 3PD01/07/2021

 10 BILLY BUSH 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Bush 553137 7/21716P 3P 2P 3P 5PD01/01/2021

 11 JUST HULK 3 GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/01208P 6P 1Y 2P 3PD14/04/2021

 12 LITTLE BRONTE 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21066P 4P 5P 7M 4PB17/05/2019

 13 MAGGIE BRANN 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 549708 4/01057P 6P 5P 7P 2YB18/09/2020

 14 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 14/21034P 7P 5M 5P 4PB10/07/2019

 15 INTRUDE 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/21016P 6P 7P 6P 3YB30/07/2020

 16 BIG JUNIOR 3 GUN, 18/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0904P 5P 5P 7P 4PD17/10/2020

 17 FELIX JAG 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/0845P 6P 4P 8P 4PB06/07/2021

 18 WYBONG BOY 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560859 2/0705P 5P 8P 6P 6YD05/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Portelli 549414 7/52371P 2P 4P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 2 LEVINGS 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Evans 556487 11/52076P 1P 1P 2P 7PD16/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 25 January 2024

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC RALPH GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Syphers 566165 6/52942P 1P 1P 1P 1PD10/12/2021

 2 GIVE IT AWAY GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Hand 559006 6/22322P 1P 3P 1P 4YD03/05/2021

 3 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559574 4/02075P 4P 2P 1P 1PD29/05/2021

 4 LITTLE BRONTE 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21066P 4P 5P 7M 4PB17/05/2019

 5 MAGGIE BRANN 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 549708 4/01057P 6P 5P 7P 2YB18/09/2020

 6 BIG JUNIOR 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0904P 5P 5P 7P 4PD17/10/2020
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